KNOCKLYON YOUTH & COMMUNITY CENTRE

MAIN HALL BOOKINGS - 2011/2012

MONDAY
9.00-11am
1lam-12pm
1lam-12pm
12.15-1.15pm
1.30-5.30pm
6-7pm

7-8pm
8.15-10.15pm

TUESDAY
9.00-10.45am
1lam-12pm
1lam - 12pm
12.45-1.15pm
1.30-3.20pm
4-5.50pm
6-7pm

7-8pm
8.00-11pm

WEDNESDAY

9-10am
10-11am
11.10-1.15pm
1.30-3.20pm
4-6pm

6-7pm

7-8pm
8-10.30pm

THURSDAY
9-10am
10-11am
10-11am
11.05-12.55pm

FRIDAY
9am-2.30pm
2.30-4.30pm
6-7pm
8-10pm

SATURDAY
10:00-11.30am
1-5.30pm
5.30-8.30pm

SUNDAY
9.30am-1.30pm
7-10pm

Senior School

1 Badminton Court

1 Badminton Court

Senior School

Basketball

Hold for KAIES

Hold for KAIES

Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)

Senior School

1 Badminton Court

1 Badminton Court

Senior School

Short Tennis

Sancta Maria College Badminton

Hold for KAIES

Zumba Fitness - KAIES

Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)

Senior School
Keep-Fit

Senior School
Short Tennis
Lyons Den
Knocklyon United
Knocklyon United
Social Badminton

1 Badminton Court

1 Badminton Court

1 Badminton Court

Senior School

Active Retirement Association-Bowls

Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)

Senior School Sports
Basketball

Junior Badminton - Practice
Youth Club - Fordige

Circuit Training

CONTACT TEL. NO.

John Murphy 494.2527

Valerie Murray

Kay Nolan

John Murphy 494.2527

Mary Pat Prendergast 494.2141
Kay Cannon 494.1669

John Murphy 494.2527

Trudy

Brid Heavey

John Murphy 494.2527

Claire Kirwan 086-812088

Denise Dunleavy 493.4887

Angela Slattery 086-2025854

Kay Cannon 494.1669
John Murphy 494.2527
Irene Durkan 494.1752
John Murphy 494.2527

086-8120886
492.7260/493.5157
493.5740

493.5740
087-9617920

Claire Kirwan

B Murray/A Brannick
Noel Gaughran

Noel Gaughran

Ingrid Brennan

Mary Ward
Sandra Quinn
Valerie Murray

John Murphy 494.2527
Margaret Nealon 493.3084
Danise Dunleawn 402 4889

Dave Ryan 087-2205044

Kay Cannon 494.1669
John Murphy 494.2527
Mary Pat Prendergast 494.2141
Maura Curry 494.8602

Claire Hutchinson 085-1666945

Dave Ryan 087-2205044

(This time is kept free for Children’s Birthday Parties)

Junior Badminton

Junior Badminton
Social Badminton

Maura Curry 494.8602

494.8602
087-9617920

Maura Curry
Ingrid Brennan

PHYLLIS RUSSELL, SECRETARY, BOARD OF MANAGEMENT - TEL. 494.1166

COMMUNITY CENTRE - TEL. 494.3991




