KNOCKLYON YOUTH & COMMUNITY CENTRE

MAIN HALL BOOKINGS - 2011/2012

MONDAY		CONTACT	TEL. NO.
9.00-11am	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
11am-12pm	1 Badminton Court	Valerie Murray	
11am-12pm	1 Badminton Court	Kay Nolan	
12.15-1.15pm	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
1.30-5.30pm	Basketball	Mary Pat Prendergast	494.2141
6-7pm	Hold for KAIES	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
7-8pm	Hold for KAIES		
8.15-10.15pm	Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)	Kav C	Cannon 494.1669
е толгери	Jon Zudimiton Club (Schiol Longue)	Tay C	17111007
TUESDAY			
9.00-10.45am	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
11am-12pm	1 Badminton Court	Trudy	., ., ., ., .,
11am - 12pm	1 Badminton Court	Brid Heavey	
12.45-1.15pm	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
1.30-3.20pm	Short Tennis	Claire Kirwan	086-812088
-			
4-5.50pm	Sancta Maria College Badminton	Denise Dunleavy	493.4887
6-7pm	Hold for KAIES	Americ Classes	006 2025054
7-8pm	Zumba Fitness - KAIES	Angela Slattery	086-2025854
8.00-11pm	Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)	Kay C	Cannon 494.1669
WEDNIEGDAN			
WEDNESDAY 9-10am	Senior School	John Murphy	404 2527
		John Murphy Irene Durkan	494.2527
10-11am	Keep-Fit		494.1752
11.10-1.15pm	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
1.30-3.20pm	Short Tennis	Claire Kirwan	086-8120886
4-6pm	Lyons Den	B Murray/A Brannick	492.7260/493.5157
6-7pm	Knocklyon United	Noel Gaughran	493.5740
7-8pm	Knocklyon United	Noel Gaughran	493.5740
8-10.30pm	Social Badminton	Ingrid Brennan	087-9617920
THIDON AND			
THURSDAY	1 Deduciates Court	Mam, Wand	
9-10am	1 Badminton Court	Mary Ward	
10-11am	1 Badminton Court	Sandra Quinn	
10-11am	1 Badminton Court	Valerie Murray	10.1.0
11.05-12.55pm	Senior School	John Murphy	494.2527
1-3.15pm	Active Retirement Association-Bowls	Margaret Nealon	493.3084
4-5.50pm	Sancta Maria College Badminton	Denise Dunleavy	493.4887
6.30-8pm	Circuit Training	Dave Ryan	087-2205044
8-11pm	Knocklyon Badminton Club (Senior League)	Kay C	Cannon 494.1669
FRIDAY			
9am-2.30pm	Senior School Sports	John Murphy	494.2527
2.30-4.30pm	Basketball	Mary Pat Prendergast	494.2141
6-7pm	Junior Badminton - Practice	Maura Curry	494.8602
8-10pm	Youth Club - Foróige	Claire Hutchinson	085-1666945
SATURDAY			
10:00-11.30am	Circuit Training	Dave Ryan	087-2205044
1-5.30pm	(This time is kept free for Children's Birthday Part	ties)	
5.30-8.30pm	Junior Badminton	Maura Curry	494.8602
SUNDAY			
9.30am-1.30pm	Junior Badminton	Maura Curry	494.8602
7-10pm	Social Badminton	Ingrid Brennan	087-9617920

PHYLLIS RUSSELL, SECRETARY, BOARD OF MANAGEMENT - TEL. 494.1166
COMMUNITY CENTRE - TEL. 494.3991